
Deconectari programate Donduseni - 26.02.2024-03.03.2024

Data/ora

deconectarii

Data/ora
conectarii

Adresa deconectarii Denumirea PT
Denumirea
lucrarilor

LEA/PT

2024-02-26
08:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

S.TATARAUCA-NOUA PT314VS3F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-26
09:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT111DN17
Reparatia
curente

LEC
10KV

2024-02-26
09:00:00

2024-02-26
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT584DN17
Reparatia
curente

LEC
10KV

2024-02-27
08:00:00

2024-02-27
13:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT382VS6F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-27
09:00:00

2024-02-27
16:00:00

OR.DONDUSENI PT115DN17
Reparatia
curente

LEC
10KV

2024-02-27
13:00:00

2024-02-27
16:00:00

S.NIORCANI PT441VS6F1
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-28
09:00:00

2024-02-28
16:00:00

S.CORBU PT542DN6
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-02-29
08:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

S.ARIONESTI PT338CLR17F2
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-02-29
08:00:00

2024-02-29
16:00:00

S.CORBU PT465DN7F3
Curatirea
traseului

LEA 0.4
KV

2024-03-01
08:00:00

2024-03-01
13:00:00

S.CORBU PT465DN7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV

2024-03-01
13:00:00

2024-03-01
16:00:00

S.CORBU PT507DN7
Reparatia
curente

PT-10/0.4
KV


